Denise Harrington Grattan
October 22, 2018 Page 1
Date: October 22, 2018
New York State Department of Environmental Conservation
1 Hunters Point Plaza
47-40 21st Street – 4th floor
Long Island City, NY 11101
ATTN:  Denise Harrington Grattan, Environmental Analyst II, DEP

~ Explosion Proof Motor, 50 Hz or 3 phase
The AX series exhaust fan is a sturdily constructed,
direct drive, horizontal discharge fan that is
typically used for general ventilation of factories,
garages, warehouses and other industrial or
commercial buildings. The AX fans are available in
multiple single-speed variations as well as two-
speed and variable speed models.
The AX series housings are constructed of heavy
duty aluminum with built in shutters that
automatically open when the fan starts and gravity
closes when the fan stops.
Some models now available with optional DC
volt motor.  Call for details.
0.00" 0.10" 0.125" 0.25"
AX12-1V AX12-1* 12" 1700 1/3 115/230 5.0/2.5 26 63 1650 1560 1525 1400 14" X 14"
AX12-1VHE - 12" 1450 1/15 115 1.0 22 60 1350 1290 1275 1150 14" X 14"
AX14-1V AX14-1* 14" 1700 1/3 115/230 5.0/2.5 29 67 2170 2030 1950 1900 16" X 16"
AX14-1VHE - 14" 1450 1/15 115 1.0 25 64 1600 1525 1500 1300 16" X 16"
AX16-1V AX16-1* 16" 1700 1/3 115/230 5.0/2.5 30 68 2570 2470 2410 2260 18" X 18"
AX16-1VHE - 16" 1450 1/15 115 1.0 26 63 1850 1750 1700 1550 18" X 18"
AX18-1V AX18-1* 18" 1700 1/3 115/230 3.8/1.9 36 71 3150 3000 2900 2575 20" X 20"
AX20-1V AX20-1* 20" 1700 1/3 115/230 3.8/1.9 39 77 3620 3420 3340 3120 22" X 22"
AX24-1V -- 24" 1100 1/3 115/230 4.4/2.2 43 72 5500 5400 5310 5100 26" X 26"
-- AX24-1* 24" 1100 1/3 -- -- 43 77 5500 5400 5310 5100 26" X 26"
AX12-2 -- 12" 1625 1/4 115 1.8 27 63 1640 1540 1510 1390 14" X 14"
AX14-2 -- 14" 1625 1/4 115 1.8 30 67 2170 2070 2030 1860 16" X 16"
AX16-2 -- 16" 1625 1/4 115 1.8 31 68 2370 2270 2210 2060 18" X 18"
AX18-2 -- 18" 1625 1/3 115 4.0 37 73 3200 3090 3040 2920 20" X 20"
AX20-2 -- 20" 1625 1/3 115 4.0 39 77 3420 3220 3170 2920 22" X 22"
AX24-2 -- 24" 1100 1/3 115 5.4 45 70 5000 4500 4300 3600 26" X 26"
AX30-2 -- 30" 1100 1/3 115/230 4.4/2.2 72 82 8000 7000 6000 5000 33" X 33"
AX36-7 AX36-7M** 36" 850 1/2 115/230 6.6/3.3 88 72 10000 8500 8000 6200 39" X 39"
AX42-7 -- 42" 850 1 230 5.5 122 84 14900 13550 13210 10800 45" X 45"
AX08-3 -- 8" 1600/1300 1/20 115 1.7 14 48 360/300 270/150 230/110 -- 12" X 12"
AX10-3 -- 10" 1600/1300 1/20 115 1.7 14 56 690/580 590/460 570/390 -- 12" X 12"
AX12-3 -- 12" 1725/1140 1/4 115 3.4 27 64 1670/1100 1600/950 1575/900 1450/625 14" X 14"
AX14-3 -- 14" 1725/1140 1/4 115 3.4 31 67 2190/1440 2080/1325 2000/1300 1950/850 16" X 16"
AX16-3 -- 16" 1725/1140 1/4 115 3.4 34 69 2580/1770 2480/1620 2430/1560 2270/1020 18" X 18"
AX18-3 -- 18" 1725/1140 1/3 115 5.3/2.9 38 74 3200/2310 3050/2030 2950/1960 2625/1750 20" X 20"
AX20-3 -- 20" 1725/1140 1/3 115 5.3/2.9 41 77 3640/2420 3440/2270 3360/2210 3140/1890 22" X 22"
AX12-4 AX12-4* 12" 1725 1/3 115/208-230 6.6/3.1-3.3 49 63 1670 1600 1575 1450 14" X 14"
AX14-4 AX14-4* 14" 1725 1/3 115/208-230 6.6/3.1-3.3 49 67 2190 2080 2000 1950 16" X 16"
AX16-4 AX16-4* 16" 1725 1/3 115/208-230 6.6/3.1-3.3 51 68 2580 2480 2430 2270 18" X 18"
AX18-4 AX18-4* 18" 1725 1/3 115/208-230 6.6/3.1-3.3 56 73 3200 3050 2950 2625 20" X 20"
AX20-4 AX20-4* 20" 1725 1/3 115/208-230 6.6/3.1-3.3 57 77 3640 3440 3360 3140 22" X 22"
AX24-4 AX24-4* 24" 1725 1/3 115/208-230 6.6/3.1-3.3 57 77 5520 5410 5330 5130 26" X 26"
SINGLE SPEED FANS
TWO SPEED FANS